D7076_14171_47416_BOARD_PTS-15_ 4515

SEQ

BOA#.

32384-1

32391-1

32396-1

32397-1

26066-6

24500-5

32415-1

32155-2

31214-3

STA

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

FIN

FIN

COM

FIN

COM

JAMIE SERRATO
&W JULIA

515 CALIGULA
CORP

ROBT A BRANDON
&W MARTANNE

CLIFTON E
HENDRICK &W
MARJORIE

GERALDINE W
LAZARUS &H
FRANK M

THOMAS BEIER
&/W EVELYN L

OTTO MARTIN W
MABEL GUZMAN

RAMON F CASAS
&W ALICIA A

LUENGA
DEVELOPERS LLC

PAGE 1
AGENDA

October 19, 2006

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

814 MALAGA AVE
515 CALIGULA
AVE

9440 OLD
CUTLER LN

1426 SOPERA AVE

4707 ORDUNA DR

5055 HAMMOCK
LAKE DR

1290 MARIOLA CT

461 SAN JUAN DR

529 LUENGA AVE

NEW 2 STY
ADDITION

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

REV TO
P#04100306

REV TO
P#04080149

16 WHITE
ACCORDIAN
SHUTTE

ADDITION/REMODE

LING

REV TO PERMIT
06050638

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

EDUARDO LLANO

ANGEL
BERISIARTO

JAROSZ ARCH

IG GROUP INC

CARLOS
FIGUEROA

RAMON PACHECO

FERNANDO
GOMEZ-PINA

ORESTES
LOPEZ-RECIO
ARCH

NESTOR
CIFUNENTES

. DEF..

REMARKS. . . o oo

POSTED 10.19.06 NEW 2 STY
ADDITION

POSTED 10.19.06 NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

POSTED 10.19.06 NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

POSTED FOR 10.19.06(NEW 2
STY RESIDENCE)

NEW COST=$39000(WALL ,BLAC
K ALUM FENCE/GATES/DOCK)
E.LLANO

L.JAUREGUI

16 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTE
RS

B.HERSH

R.SIXTO

G.PRATT,L.JAUREGUI



SEQ
10

11

12

14

15

17

18

20

21

BOA#.

32124-4

32416-1

24020-5

32419-1

32285-2

32202-3

32320-1

31099-3

32420-1

STA

PRE

CoMm

FIN

CcoMm

PRE

CcoMm

PRE

PRE

COM

MARIA E COLON
& H EDUARDO REY

RAMON ALFONSO
& CARMEN MATOS

ALBERTO
LAMADRID &W
ALICIA

GREGORIO E
SANTISTEBAN &
AIDA

JOSE L CASTRO
&W DIANNE

ALBERTO 1
RODRIGUEZ &
CLAUDIA

GABRIEL
FAILLACE &W
ADRIANA

LUIS A BENITEZ
&W SONIA O

ROY E SCHOEN

PAGE 2
AGENDA

October 19, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
526 JERONIMO DR

118 MALAGA AVE

5510 RIVIERA DR

665 SOLANO
PRADO

731 PARADISO
AVE

123 SARTO AVE

13031 DEVA ST

1408 OBISPO AVE

6020 RIVIERA DR

PROJECT........

POOL & SPA

10 IMPACT

WINDOWS & 2 DOO

REV TO PERM
03090390

PAVER DRIVEWAY
& 2 APPROA

RE-ROOF W/SAND
BLACK ANTI

TAKEOVER
A#06096898

WOOD DOCK &

BOAT LIFT

ADDITION

15 WHITE

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

FERNANDO
MORALES

GJIR ARCH.

TREADSTONE
CONSTRUCTION
GROUP

RODMAN ROOFING

DALIMA STUDIO
ARCH

TRI-COUNTY
MARINE

PETER
KILIDDJIAN
ARCHITECT

ALL FLA

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

B.HERSH, L.JAUREGUI

10 IMPACT WINDOWS & 2
ACT DOORS, WHITE

IMP

A_ALVAREZ,R.BEHAR,M.BELLI

N

PAVER DRIVEWAY & 2 APPROA

CHES

PER MSB ADD HER ON AGENDA
10.05.06

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 09.26.06
POSTED FOR 10.12.06(WOO0D
DOCK&BOAT LIFT)

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

15 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTE



SEQ

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

BOA#.

32421-1

25722-6

25722-7

32422-1

26144-6

31275-3

32168-2

21052-3

STA

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

CcoMm

PRE

FIN

PRE

CoMm

&W KAREN

PAGE 3
AGENDA

October 19, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

ROLANDO BENITES 2600 DOUGLAS

GASTON COMAS
&W GLORIA

GASTON COMAS
&W GLORIA

DONALD C MACKO
&W LORRAINE R
GROVES

PROPERTIES LTD

CARLOS MUSIBAY
& W TERESA

GABLES PLAZA
CONDO

PONCE GROUP
JOINT VENTURE

RD. Suite 1104

935 BELLA
VISTA AVE

935 BELLA
VISTA AVE

14401 SW 67 AVE

4012-16
SALZEDO STREET

279 VELEROS CT

625 BILTMORE
WAY

4535 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

PROJECT........

ACCORDIONS & 4
C

PAINTING
ALUMINUM
WINDOW

REV TO
P#04060298

REV TO
P#04060298

RE-SCREEN PATIO

REV TO
P#05120331

REV TO
P#06050373 (GENE
RAT

1VORY
ACCORDIONS (49
UNITS

REV TO
P#01040135

ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF..

HURRICANE INC

STEELTECH

ELECTRO

PAINTING

GIORGIO BALLI A
ARCH

GIORGIO BALLI
ARCH

OWNER

FULLERTON DIAZ
ARCHITECTS

PELAYO G FRAGA

PEDRO LOPEZ
P.E.

BEHAR, FONT&PART
NERS

REMARKS . . . oo oo

RS & 4 COLONIAL COVERS

PAINTING ALUMINUM WINDOW
FRAMES & CEILING, 1ST FLO

R.SIXTO
L.JAUREGUI
R.SIXTO
L .JAUREGUI

RE-SCREEN PATIO

H.OLIVA,B.HERSH,M_BELLIN

M.R.P. HAS PLANS

L.JAUREGUI ,B.BROCKHOUSE

J. MATUTE



SEQ

33

34

36

38

39

40

41

42

BOA#.

32423-1

30264-2

30264-3

32425-1

32282-1

32282-2

30707-2

30707-3

STA

COM

FIN

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

FIN

FIN

CARLOS
FONTECILLA
I1SABEL

Ro

ELWOOD T
LIPPINCOTT JR
&W SHIRLEY

ELWOOD T
LIPPINCOTT JR
&W SHIRLEY

ROBERT GIRO &W
MARIA D

VILLAGE OF
MERRICK PARK

VILLAGE OF
MERRICK PARK

RAYMOND
SANTIAGO &W
CRYSTAL

RAYMOND
SANTIAGO &Ww

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

13031 MAR ST

4821 RONDA ST

4821 RONDA ST

1540 SARRIA AVE

358 SAN
LORENZO AVE

358 SAN
LORENZO AVE

PAGE 4
AGENDA

October 19, 2006

WOOD DOCK

ADDITION

ADDITION

14 WINDOW
REPLACEMENTS

2 SIGNS "SOHO
LIVING™

2 SIGNS "SOHO
LIVING"

1300 EL RADO ST ADDITION

1300 EL RADO ST ADDITION

DENIS K. SOLANO

DAVID DAYAN
ARCH

DAVID DAYAN
ARCH

VICENTE FRANCO

INTERSTATE
SIGN CRAFTERS

INTERSTATE
SIGN CRAFTERS

CHARLES D
MEDEIROS

CHARLES D
MEDEIROS

A

A

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
D. SACKMAN

WOOD DOCK

R.SIXTO,L.JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

R.SIXTO, L.JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

14 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS

)

-SACKMAN
-HERSH

B
D .SACKMAN

vs]

-HERSH

)

-SIXTO

L.JAUREGUI

R.SIXTO



PAGE 5
AGENDA
October 19, 2006

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
CRYSTAL
L .JAUREGUI
43 31957-3 FIN ROLANDO 426 SAVONA AVE ADDITION JUAN RODRIGUEZ L.JAUREGUI ,R.SIXTO
GONZALEZ W JOMOLCA ARCH
ANNEL1ESSE
AS NOTED
44  29594-9 MED CITY NATIONAL 2701 LE JEUNE REV TO NICHOLS BROSCH D.SACKMAN,G.PRATT
BANK OF MIAMI RD A#06067275 WURST WOLFE &
ASSOCI
B.BROCKHOUSE, E.LLANO
45 31966-4 COM ESBER 155 COCOPLUM RD GENERATOR EMPIRE ELECTRIC B.BROCKHOUSE,D.GURRI
ANDIROGLU &W
I1SABELE
46 28256-3 COM 121 ALHAMBRA 121 ALHAMBRA TAKEOVER SES(SIGN A_ALVAREZ ,N.SOTO
LTD PLAZA A#05036615 ENHANCEMENT
SERVICES)
47 32430-1 COM MARTIN 7300 ALMANSA ST PAVER MIAMI BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY ,WALKWAY &
HERNANDEZ &W DRIVEWAY ,WALKWA CONTRACTORS INC APPROACH
HISKE Y&AP
48 30719-3 FIN LOURDES A 7901 LOS PINOS REV TO CAS STUDIO ARCH B.BROCKHOUSE , D . SACKMAN
CORDOVES & BLVD A#06056463
49 32365-2 COM ALINA ANTONETTI 817 ALMERIA AVE TILING FRONT OWNER ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

STOOP



PAGE 6
AGENDA
October 19, 2006

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
50 26131-9 FIN LOUIS SPECTOR 6919 SUNRISE REV TO RAMON COLLADO D.SACKMAN,R.SIXTO
&W ALICE TERR P#04090023
AS NOTED
51 32432-1 COM JEFFREY 160 EDGEWATER  GENERATOR SAW GENERATOR
BERKOWITZ &W DR TECHNOLOGIES
ELAINE
52 32433-1 COM CLAUS & 350 S DIXIE HWY SIGN"DISTINGUIS WORLD SECURITY SIGN"DISTINGUISHED AUTOMO
JESSICA HED AUTOMO & ELECTRIC INC TIVE ACCESORIES"
ETTENSBERGER
53 32434-1 COM HAJI1 GROUP 430 S DIXIE HWY SIGN "LLADRO" URBAN STATE SIGN "LLADRO"
DEVELOPMENT
54  32435-1 COM HAJ1 GROUP 430 S DIXIE HWY SIGN"HAJI URBAN STATE SIGN "HAJ1 GROUP™
GROUP™ DEVELOPMENT
CORP
55 32436-1 COM HAJ1 GROUP 430 S DIXIE HWY SIGN"OPTICAL" URBAN STATE SIGN "OPTICAL"
DEVELOPMENT
CORP
56 32437-1 COM HAJ1 GROUP 430 S DIXIE HWY SIGN'SWAROVSKI'™ URBAN STATE SIGN ""SWAROVSKI"
DEVELOPMENT
CORP
57 32438-1 COM HAJ1 GROUP 430 S DIXIE HWY SIGN"BELLY URBAN STATE SIGN"BELLY DANCE™
DANCE"" DEVELOPMENT
CORP
58 32439-1 COM HAJ1 GROUP 430 S DIXIE HWY SIGN"CHINA URBAN STATE SIGN"CHINA CABINET"

CABINET" DEVELOPMENT



SEQ

59

60

61

63

64

65

66

67

68

BOA#.

32440-1

30628-3

32261-2

27807-9

32441-1

32442-1

32444-1

31670-2

32447-1

STA

COM

PRE

COM

FIN

COM

COM

CoMm

PRE

COM

116 ALHAMBRA
LLC

RICHRD STARKE
&W MICHELLE M

195 SOUTH CORP

FRANK SEGREDO

MIRIAM MONTES

MIRIAM MONTES

ROBERTO MUNOZ
& W JUDITH

SIDONIA
DEVELOPERS LP

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

PAGE 7
AGENDA

October 19, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

112 ALHAMBRA
CIR

601 GONDOLIERE
AVE

155 S DIXIE HWY

6701 RIVIERA DR

812 TANGIER ST

812 TANGIER ST

1036 ASTURIA

AVE

234 SIDONIA AVE

4425 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

PROJECT........

4 NEW
AWNINGS"' CHERRY
SUNV

ADDITION

12 RECOVER
AWNINGS

REV TO
A#05016559

3 AWNINGS
RECOVER(STRIPE

REV TO PAINT
P#06100157

PAINT WALLS
BM/2158-40

13 UNIT
CONDOMINTUM

PAINT LOWER
WALLS Sw6129

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
CORP

THOMAS AWNINGS

JOSE L SANCHEZ

AWNINGS BY
VALROSE

JUAN RODRIGUEZ
ARCH

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

ARMANDO
MONTERO

CASTLE

PAINTERS INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

*** HISTORICAL *** 4 NEW
AWNINGS "'CHERRY"
D.SACKMAN

B.HERSH

D.SACKMAN

B.BROCKHOUSE

D.SACKMAN,A.BERNAL

3 AWNINGS RECOVER(STRIPE
BEIGE & GREEN)

REV TO PAINT P#06100157(L
ATERAL WALL SW6166)

PAINT WALLS BM/2158 & TRI
M BM/2158-70

B.BROCKHOUSE ,E.LLANO,
R.SIXTO,L.JAUREGUI

PAINT LOWER WALLS SW/6129
GOLD



SEQ
69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

BOA#.

30631-2

31952-2

32448-1

32449-1

32450-1

31727-5

32452-1

28248-4

32453-1

STA

FIN

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

FIN

COM

STEPHEN
KEATING &W
NATALIE

LEONARDO

HERNANDEZ-GERVA

IS & W

JOHN B OSTROW
&W JANE

COCOPLUM-BAHIA
VISTA

PABLO MASDEU &
RAYDA

RICHARD STARKE
&W MICHELLE

JORGE
RODRIGUEZ &W
MARA

JOSE PACHECO
&W MARIA T

2603 PONCE, LLC

PAGE 8
AGENDA

October 19, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

1037 VALENCIA
AVE

1013 FERDINAND
ST

50 E SUNRISE
AVE

1717 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

600 CONDE AVE

2505 GRANADA
BLVD

1126 OBISPO AVE

2603 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

PROJECT........

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

REV TO
P#06080206

10 WHITE
ROLL-UPS

BEACH LOT
IMPROVEMENT

PAINT

TAKEOVER
A#06096144/46

CHICAGO BRICK
DRIVEWAY &

REV TO
A#06026665

STOREFRONT
REPLACEMENT

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

RAMON PACHECO

ALFREDO
ARTEAGA

ENGCO, INC.

RAMON PACHECO
ARCHITECT
OWNER

LEANDRO
ESPINOSA

CHICAGO BRICK
& STONE CORP

F_MICHAEL
STEFFENS PA

VICENTE FRANCO

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

H.OLIVA

B.BROCKHOUSE

A_BERNAL

B.HERSH

10 WHITE ROLL-UPS

BEACH LOT IMPROVEMENT PAT
H & LANDSCAPING

WALLS:AC31=MED BEIGE;SHUT
TERS:HC156-DK BLUE

N.SOTO, B.BROCKHOUSE

AS NOTED

CHICAGO BRICK DRIVEWAY &
APPROACH

D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

STOREFRONT REPLACEMENT



SEQ
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

BOA#.

32454-1

29560-5

32455-1

32456-1

32457-1

32458-1

32373-2

32461-1

32091-2

28969-2

STA

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

COM

PRE

COM

COM

PRE

TOMAS & IRENE
FERNANDEZ

LANZAMAR
AMERICA, INC

ARTHUR F
HUMPHREY 111
ALEJANDRO L
BISI0 &W
ADRIANA A
EDUARDO CALIL
ROUGER BARREAL
&W ROSALINA
WILLIAM N

FRANKLIN &
W/SALUD

MARCEL DERAY W
BERTHA

JOSE
TRESPALACI0S

WALDO TOYOS

PAGE 9
AGENDA

October 19, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
5711 MARIUS AVE

40 CALABRIA AVE

1318 ASTURIA
AVE

645 BIRD RD

1015 SAN PEDRO
AVENUE

3635 LE JEUNE
RD

1151 S
ALHAMBRA CIR

3116 ALHAMBRA
CIR

1226 PALERMO
AVE

317 MADEIRA AVE

PROJECT........

13
WINDOWS , 1DR&REM
PANELS

REV TO
A#06037315

18 WINDOWS & 3
FR DOOR

PAVER
DRIVEWAY&APPROA
CH

POOL(MASTER
P#06080198)

REPLACE FRONT
DOOR

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

BRICK DRIVEWAY
& APPROACH

29 WINDOWS& 1
DOOR

APARTMENTS

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
MIRTHA
LOPEZ-MATA

RODRIGO
CARRION ARCH

DONALD W
SHACKERLFORD
UNITED GENERAL
BLDG CORP
ORLANDO FORTUN
P.E.

DOUGLA RUGGIANO

JORGE NUCHE

PADRON BRICK

BELLIN & PRATT

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
13 WINDOWS, 1 DOOR & REM
PANELS

G.PRATT

D.SACKMAN

18 WINDOWS & 3 FR DOOR (F
RAME SW2811 GREEN)

PAVER DRIVEWAY & APPROACH

POOL ONLY(MASTER P#060801
98)

REPLACE FRONT DOOR (WHITE
FRAME)

L.JAUREGUI ,E.LLANO

BRICK DRIVEWAY & APPROACH
ES

E.LLANO
B.HERSH
FULL BOARD



PAGE 10
AGENDA
October 19, 2006

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
BUILDING ARCHITECTS
D.S,A.B,H.0,A_A
88 32462-1 COM PROSPECT 55 MIRACLE MILE 2 BLADE WORLD SECURITY 2 BLADE SIGNS ""MAX™S GRIL
ARAGON LLC SIGNS"MAX*"S & ELECTRIC INC L"
GRILL
89 29894-3 COM HUGO VALDIVIA 1415 CAPRI ST REV TO ISLAND FENCE E.LLANO,R.SIXTO
&W MARTA P#06010047 OF FLORIDA

80 records listed






